THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6021AEUR-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6012/MAX6021/MAX6025/MAX6030/MAX6041/
MAX6045/MAX6050 precision, low-dropout, micropower
voltage references are available in miniature SOT23-3
surface-mount packages. They feature a proprietary

Selector Guide
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
PART OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V) INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
MAX6012 1.247 2.5 to 12.6
MAX6021 2.048 2.5 to 12.6
MAX6025 2.500 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6030 3.000 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6041 4.096 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6045 4.500 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6050 5.000 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6012AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAP
MAX6012BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDA
MAX6021AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAU
MAX6021BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDF
MAX6025AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAQ
MAX6025BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDB
MAX6030AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDW
MAX6030BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDX
MAX6041AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAR
MAX6041BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDC
MAX6045AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAS
MAX6045BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDD
MAX6050AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAT
MAX6050BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDE
IN
+SUPPLY INPUT (SEE SELECTOR GUIDE)
OUT REFERENCE
OUT